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Outlet Name First Name Last Name Title Email Address Website Address

Bleeding Cool Richard Johnston Editor-in-Chief richjohnston@gmail.com http://www.bleedingcool.com/

Comics Alliance Andrew Wheeler Editor in Chief andrew@comicsalliance.com http://comicsalliance.com/

Comics Alliance Kevin Gaussoin Editor in Chief kevin@comicsonline.com http://comicsalliance.com/

Comic Book Resources Albert Ching Managing Editor aching@comicbookresources.com http://www.comicbookresources.com/

Comic Vine Tony Guerrero Editor-in-Chief tony@comicvine.com http://www.comicbookresources.com/

ComicBook.com James Viscardi Editor in Chief jim@comicbook.com http://comicbook.com/

Forces of Geek Erin Maxwell Reporter erinmax@gmail.com http://www.forcesofgeek.com/

IGN Entertainment Joshua Yehl Comics Editor jyehl@ign.com http://www.ign.com/

ICV2 Milton Griepp Editor in Chief mgriepp@icv2.com http://icv2.com/

Newsarama Chris Arrant Editor-in-Chief carrant@newsarama.com http://www.newsarama.com/

The Beat Heidi MacDonald Editor in Chief heidi.macdonald@gmail.com http://www.comicsbeat.com/

Comicosity Matt Santori-Griffith Senior Editor matthew.santorigriffith@comicosity.com http://www.comicosity.com/

The Mary Sue Maddy Myers Editor maddy@themarysue.com http://www.themarysue.com/

The Mary Sue Dan Van Winkle Editor dan@themarysue.com http://www.themarysue.com/

Multiversity Comics Brian Salvatore Editor-in-Chief brian@multiversitycomics.com http://multiversitycomics.com/

Comic Crusaders reviews@comiccrusaders.com www.comiccrusaders.com/

Graphic Policy Brett Schenker Founder / Blogger in Chief graphicpolicy@gmail.com https://graphicpolicy.com/

THIS LIST OF CONTACTS IS DESIGNED TO BE A RESOURCE FOR PUBLISHERS TO HELP PROMOTE THEIR PROJECTS TO THE PUBLIC. THIS LIST IS 

ACCURATE AS OF THE DATE POSTED ABOVE AND DOES NOT REPRESENT ALL MEDIA SITES THAT MAY BE AVAILABLE.
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